
PRODUCT


Box of 12 Chocolate Lovers Box


ALLERGENS


NUTS, EGGS, SOYA, DAIRY

INGREDIENTS


Sugar, ALMONDS, EGGS, Water, BUTTER, Dark Chocolate (Dark Chocolate (Cocoa mass, Sugar, 
Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soy lecithin (E322) Natural vanilla flavouring), Milk Chocolate (Sugar, 
Cocoa butter, Whole MILK powder Cocoa mass Emulsifier: SOYA lecithin (E322) Natural vanilla 
flavouring), Passion Fruit , Beta Carotene, Anthocyanin, Orange, CREAM, Cocoa Powder, Annatto, 
White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole MILK powder, Emulsifier: SOYA lecithin (E322) 
Natural vanilla flavouring), Vanilla, Caramel, Cherry, Pectin, Tartaric Acid, Glucose, Citric Acid, 
HAZELNUTS. 
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